
ULIČNÍ POHLED

VILA ARMIDA II
ULICE DVOŘÁKOVA, OLOMOUC

5.NP

BYT Č.5.2  - DISPOZICE
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TABULKA MÍSTNOSTÍ 5.2  5.NP

ČÍSLO

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6

2.7

2.8

ÚČEL. MÍSTNOSTI

chodba

pokoj

pokoj

šatna

wc

obývací pokoj

koupelna

terasa

PLOCHA (m2)

12,02

18,16

15,10

3,61

1,93

37,65

5,45

19,28

113,20 m2

S.11 sklad 5,13

3+KK

GS7    parkovací stání
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